
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00 Sam Herman
9:15 Lanclt Trio
9:30 Bradley Kincaid
9:45 Al and Lee Reiser ....

12:00
12:15
12:39
12:45

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:15

2:03
2:00
2:30
2:45

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45

11:00
8:15
8:30
8:45

12:30
12:45

Morning Devotions
Organ Rhapsody
Cheerio

- --- -----10:00 Mystery Chef Josephine Gibson
10:15 Bob Emery Tune Timers
10:30 Strolling Singer Today's Children
10:43 r.letty Crocker Singing Strings
11:00 Women's Club ProgramMusic Appreciation Hour Cooking Close-ups Symphonic Bits
11:15 Lillian Conn (11:20) .. ..Big Freddy Miller "
11:30 D. A. R. Roundtable ...,Liquor Hearing Along Theater Row
11:45 Hanna Sisters " 0

Gene Arnold Rosalie Wolfe Voice of Experience Luncheon Concert
Johnny Marvin Wendell Hall Liquor Hearing
Rex Battle's EnsembleFarm, Home Hour George Hall's Orchestra. .Orchestral Parade

.Church of the Air
Mike Special's Orch7.--

Orlando's Ensemble ..Merrie Men
Smackouts

News
Pepper Pot

Spc.cch Magic

Steeplechase

Wheatenaville

The Goldbergs
Circus Days

10:00 Fi,:st Nighter
10:15
10:1:0 Lurn and Abner
10:45

11:00 Heigh-Ho Orch.
11:15 News
11:30 Jack Denny's Orch

-11:45

Oriental GardensOren.

Widow and Angel
Words and Music
Marine Band

Col. Howe, DragonetteChocolateers

Three Scamps
Stars of Autumn

..Freddie Martin's

Midnight Sign Off Cab Calloway
12:15

Maxim Lowe's Orch.

1:00 Sign-Off

Sun Dial

Watanabe and Archie
Sun Dial

.1

Licluor Hearing
Bill and Ginger
Liquor Hearing

44

.'Sign Off

4,1

14

44

7:00 Shirley Howard Amos 'n' Andy Myrt and Marge
7:15 "Three Musketeers" Just Plain Bill
7:30 Potash and Perlmutter. Music on Air
7:45 Morton Bowe Boake Carter .

Happy Bakers
News (Hill)

Dangerous Paradise March of Time
Maxim Lowe's Music ....

...__
9:00 Waltz Time Listen to Harris Philadelphia Orchestra ...Kiddies' Revue
9:15 Si Threads of Happiness ....Sanford Guyer
9:30 Van ity Fair Secretary Perkins Football Show Milton Kellem's Orchestra.
9:45 " 44 .

Little Jack Little

Vincent Lopez

dd

dal

64

Morning Musicale
Ruth Etting.
Variety and Values

6d

Musical Revue

Something for Everyone..

64

Horace Hustler's Orch....
News
Northern Dramatic Co

Herb Gordon's Orchestra..

Organ ,Music

Ironmaster Program Olsen & Johnson Jack Ferry's Orchestra....

Boswell Sisters Meyer Davis' Orchestra
Isham Jones' Orchestra .. Frank Winegar's Orch

Orch. ..
Alpert-burston Orchestra
Sign off

at It

Woman's Hour Morning Melodies
44 44

Musical Novelties
44 Folk Songs

.'riday, December 8 Today in Washington Eastern Standard Time
--316 iu7j:Wii6=06-0.-kc. 476 M.VVMAL-630 KC. 206 M.WJSV-1460 KC. 229 m.WOL-1310 KC.

::45 Health Exercises Early Risers
Breakfast Club Elder Michaux Musical Clock

IS 0 44

Afternoon Rhythms Sign off
44 Playboys

Quartet Liquor Hearing

3:00 Ma Perkins *

3:15 Ray Heatherton
330 Woman's Rev iew
3:45

"Ductless Glands" ....Betty and Bob Patent Office Sidelights ,.Variety Show
Zito-Poema Orch. ....Frances White Art ist R- al Organ Echoes
"Modern Columbus" .. California Ramblers Army Band WOL Brownies

.

.1:00 Santa Clau Rod and Stream Skippy
5:15 Aunt Sue and Polly .. Sunshine Siiecial Dell Campo5:30 Tom Mix Adventures . News Jack Armstrong
3:45 Wizard of Or Orphan Annie Evening Rhythms
6:00 Xavier Cugat's Orch. . Richard Himber's Orch. ..1-I. V. Kaltenborn
6:30 Detective Mystery ....Hawiian Melody Boys ....Eddie Dooley
6:45 King of Highway ....Lowell Thomas Zoel Parenteau's Orch.

6:15 Wardman Ensemble .. " " ..Frank & Jim

..Nat Nisson

Today in Sports
Reg Newton

Stump-Jumper

Postilion Wallace Kent Horace Hustler's Orch....
Marts Cozzi Gladys Rice
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